1
Product Data Sheet
Desk Lifting Column
DKL3
DKL3 is a 3-section leg mainly used for electric height adjustable
tables. Customers can put DKL3 into the legs, either in square or
round shape. The compact transmission design provides quiet

reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2024 Jul. MOTECK. MO-T-0032  Version: 2.3
Ordering Key
Motor and spindle type
Input voltage 24: 24V DC
Reserved
Positioning feedback
0
H: Hall effect sensors x 2
H6: 3500rpm / 6mm pitch
Reserved 0
Cable length 1: 1200mm straight
2: 2000mm straight
DKL3 - 24 - .H6 553 1203
5
10H- 0
Retracted length
(Refer to Page 3)
553: 553mm
Extended length
(Refer to Page 3)
1203: 1203mm